CALL TO ORDER

ROLL CALL

CHINO BASIN WATERMASTER
APPROPRIATIVE POOL COMMITTEE - SPECIAL MEETING
9:30 a.m.* October 17, 2024

Mr. Chris Diggs, Chair
Mr. Chris Berch, Vice-Chair

Ms. Courtney Jones, Second Vice-Chair

AGENDA - ADDITIONS/REORDER

.  CONFIDENTIAL SESSION

AGENDA

A Confidential Session may be held during the Pool Committee meeting for the purpose of discussion and
possible action.

1. Basin Storage

Il. FUTURE MEETINGS AT WATERMASTER*

10/17/24
10/17/24
10/17/24
10/24/24
10/24/24
10/29/24
10/30/24
11/14/24
11/14/24
11/14/24
11/20/24
11/21/24
11/21/24

Thu 9:00 a.m. Advisory Committee

Thu 9:30 a.m. Appropriative Pool - Special Meeting*

Thu 10:00 a.m. Recharge Investigations and Projects Committee (RIPComm)
Thu 9:30 a.m. Watermaster Orientation**

Thu 11:00 a.m. Watermaster Board

Tue 10:00 a.m. 2024/25 Assessment Package Workshop 2

Wed 1:30 p.m. Water Rights and Replenishment Forecasting Tool Workshop
Thu 9:00 a.m. Appropriative Pool Committee

Thu 11:00 a.m.  Non-Agricultural Pool Committee

Thu 1:30 p.m.  Agricultural Pool Committee

Wed 9:00 a.m. Safe Yield Revaluation Workshop

Thu 9:00 a.m. Advisory Committee

Thu 11:00 a.m. Watermaster Board***

* This meeting will take place immediately following the Advisory Committee meeting.
** The Watermaster Orientation series are held in person only with no remote access.
***The Board Meeting is being advanced by a week due to the Thanksgiving holiday.

ADJOURNMENT
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