CHINO BASIN WATERMASTER APPROPRIATIVE POOL COMMITTEE - SPECIAL MEETING

9:30 a.m.* October 17, 2024

Mr. Chris Diggs, Chair Mr. Chris Berch, Vice-Chair Ms. Courtney Jones, Second Vice-Chair

AGENDA

CALL TO ORDER

ROLL CALL

AGENDA - ADDITIONS/REORDER

I. CONFIDENTIAL SESSION

A Confidential Session may be held during the Pool Committee meeting for the purpose of discussion and possible action.

1. Basin Storage

II. FUTURE MEETINGS AT WATERMASTER*

10/17/24	Thu	9:00 a.m.	Advisory Committee
10/17/24	Thu	9:30 a.m.	Appropriative Pool - Special Meeting*
10/17/24	Thu	10:00 a.m.	Recharge Investigations and Projects Committee (RIPComm)
10/24/24	Thu	9:30 a.m.	Watermaster Orientation**
10/24/24	Thu	11:00 a.m.	Watermaster Board
10/29/24	Tue	10:00 a.m.	2024/25 Assessment Package Workshop 2
10/30/24	Wed	1:30 p.m.	Water Rights and Replenishment Forecasting Tool Workshop
11/14/24	Thu	9:00 a.m.	Appropriative Pool Committee
11/14/24	Thu	11:00 a.m.	Non-Agricultural Pool Committee
11/14/24	Thu	1:30 p.m.	Agricultural Pool Committee
11/20/24	Wed	9:00 a.m.	Safe Yield Revaluation Workshop
11/21/24	Thu	9:00 a.m.	Advisory Committee
11/21/24	Thu	11:00 a.m.	Watermaster Board***

^{*} This meeting will take place immediately following the Advisory Committee meeting.

ADJOURNMENT

^{**} The Watermaster Orientation series are held in person only with no remote access.

^{***}The Board Meeting is being advanced by a week due to the Thanksgiving holiday.